State of Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

Accredited and Proficient Asbestos Laboratories

DEQ

State of Oregon
Department of
Environmental
Quality

The following is a list of accredited and/or proficient laboratories that can provide asbestos analytical results for surveys as required by
DEQ regulation OAR 340-248-0270(3)(c). Please see the Asbestos Survey Factsheet which outlines the requirements for asbestos

surveys.

This is not a complete list of all accredited or proficient asbestos laboratories. DEQ cannot guarantee that the laboratories on this page
have maintained their accreditation or proficiency. Customers should verify the lab's credentials by requesting a copy of their certification
and ensuring that it has not expired. Services provided and costs are determined solely between the lab and the customer. Including a
laboratory's information on this list does not constitute an endorsement by DEQ.

EMSL www.emsl.com

EMSL www.emsl.com

phoenixlab@emsl.com 3356 West Catalina Dr.

cinnaminsonlab@emsl.com 200 Route 130 North

EMSL www.emsl.com

sanleandrolab@emsl.com 464 McCormick Street

EMSL www.emsl.com

Updated 2/18/2025

seattlelab@emsl.com 5900 4th Avenue South,
Suite 100

Phoenix

AZ

Cinnaminson NJ

San Leandro

Seattle

CA

WA

85017

88077

94577

98108

503-659-8338

856-303-2577

510-895-3675

800-220-3675 x
7051


https://secure.sos.state.or.us/oard/viewSingleRule.action%3bJSESSIONID_OARD=LH3eLY-dfxCAv6DuZL3PeMPnDux3V9N3PjurejEb_tOxVe1Dk8oI%21-798838990?ruleVrsnRsn=256231
https://www.oregon.gov/deq/FilterDocs/asb-SurveyFS.pdf
https://www.emsl.com/
mailto:phoenixlab@emsl.com
https://www.emsl.com/
mailto:cinnaminsonlab@emsl.com
https://www.emsl.com/
mailto:sanleandrolab@emsl.com
https://www.emsl.com/
mailto:seattlelab@emsl.com
sharding
Highlight


