

## State of Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

## **Accredited and Proficient Asbestos Laboratories**

The following is a list of accredited and/or proficient laboratories that can provide asbestos analytical results for surveys as required by DEQ regulation OAR 340-248-0270(3)(c). Please see the Asbestos Survey Factsheet which outlines the requirements for asbestos surveys.

This is not a complete list of all accredited or proficient asbestos laboratories. DEQ cannot guarantee that the laboratories on this page have maintained their accreditation or proficiency. Customers should verify the lab's credentials by requesting a copy of their certification and ensuring that it has not expired. Services provided and costs are determined solely between the lab and the customer. Including a laboratory's information on this list does not constitute an endorsement by DEQ.

EMSL	www.emsl.com	phoenixlab@emsl.com	3356 West Catalina Dr.	Phoenix	AZ	85017	503-659-8338
EMSL	www.emsl.com	cinnaminsonlab@emsl.com	200 Route 130 North	Cinnaminson	NJ	88077	856-303-2577
EMSL	www.emsl.com	sanleandrolab@emsl.com	464 McCormick Street	San Leandro	CA	94577	510-895-3675
EMSL	www.emsl.com	seattlelab@emsl.com	5900 4th Avenue South, Suite 100	Seattle	WA	98108	800-220-3675 x 7051